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1 SE 55 M LA BARBERA Federico 23 11 2002 55,00 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 100 104 108 108 120 -125 126 126 234 1 10 363,22
2 U17 55 M PILATO Ettore Antonio 17 10 2007 54,90 1902038 A.S.D. Hector Club 85 90 95 95 105 110 -115 110 205 2 8 318,65
3 U17 55 M DRAGNA Paride 03 01 2007 54,75 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 82 86 -90 86 101 -106 -110 101 187 3 6 291,27
4 JU 55 M MADURERI Thomas 26 05 2005 54,65 0805033 Center Parma A.S.D. -70 -70 70 70 90 95 -96 95 165 4 5 257,36
5 SE 61 M MANNIRONI Manuel 10 09 1999 60,85 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 110 -118 -120 110 -135 135 -145 135 245 1 10 353,43
7 U17 61 M MELI Leandro 15 07 2006 61,00 1902025 A.S.D. Club Atletico Ercole 102 107 110 110 121 -124 -125 121 231 2 8 332,67
6 SE 61 M RUBINO Massimiliano 30 09 1983 59,75 1906112 A.S.D. Warrior Spirit 94 -97 100 100 117 -122 -124 117 217 3 6 317,05
9 U17 61 M PROTANI Tommaso 09 11 2006 60,90 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 93 96 -100 96 120 -124 -124 120 216 4 5 311,42
10 JU 61 M SUBASHI Gesard 03 04 2005 61,00 1601119 Pesistica Capurso A.S.D. 88 93 -98 93 119 -125 -125 119 212 5 4 305,30
8 SE 61 M RONA Federico 04 04 1994 59,90 0308028 A.S.D. Alex Club A.B.C. 92 96 -99 96 115 -120 -121 115 211 6 3 307,74
11 SE 67 M MASSIDDA Sergio 26 01 2002 64,25 1204174 C.S. Esercito 120 130 135 135 150 160 -165 160 295 1 10 410,24
15 U17 67 M SCARANTINO Claudio 06 03 2006 66,00 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 108 111 113 113 127 131 -135 131 244 2 8 333,47
13 SE 67 M GANAJ Ermir 09 08 1998 63,25 1601119 Pesistica Capurso A.S.D. 107 -111 -111 107 128 134 -138 134 241 3 6 338,64
12 JU 67 M BISETTO Nicola 27 10 2003 66,60 0504019 A.S.D. Pol. Santa Bona 107 111 -113 111 129 -134 -134 129 240 4 5 326,12
14 JU 67 M INGRANDE Giampiero 10 11 2005 64,50 2009001 A.S.D. Sulcistan 100 -106 106 106 130 -136 -136 130 236 5 4 327,36
16 JU 67 M BLANDO Pasquale 03 01 2003 67,00 1504140 Steel Bull A.S.D. -103 103 -107 103 -132 -135 -135  ---  ---  --  ---  ---
17 SE 73 M ZANNI Mirko 16 10 1997 71,05 1204174 C.S. Esercito 131 140 -146 140 160  ---  --- 160 300 1 10 391,83
18 JU 73 M SPOSO Loris 17 10 2003 72,90 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 123 -127 -129 123 150 -160 -161 150 273 2 8 351,27
21 E15 73 M DI MARZIO Samuele 19 02 2008 72,85 1302006 A.S.D. Evo` Sport 113 -116 -116 113 -138 142 -147 142 255 3 6 328,24
22 SE 73 M SANTORO Michel 27 09 1999 71,90 0308028 A.S.D. Alex Club A.B.C. -108 110 115 115 127 135 135 250 4 5 324,26
19 JU 73 M STAFFILANO Saul 20 10 2004 72,30 1304007 Pesistica Athlas Teramo A.S.D. 121 126 -130 126 -143 -143 -143  ---  ---  --  --  ---
20 SE 73 M GUADAGNINI Filippo 26 07 1997 72,85 0506066 A.S.D. Pesistica Bussolengo 116 -121 -123 116 -140 -141 -141  ---  ---  --  --  ---
25 SE 81 M ESPOSITO Salvatore 05 09 1997 81,00 1204288 G.S. Vv.F. Fiamme Rosse 142 146 -152 146 178 -187 -190 178 324 1 10 393,86
24 SE 81 M TARQUINI Lorenzo 29 08 2002 81,00 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 140 143 -147 143 165 173 -177 173 316 2 8 384,13
27 SE 81 M LA O GARCIA Addriel 10 02 1992 80,10 0904007 G.S. Vv.F. Corrado Tomei Livorno 120 125 -130 125 145 -155 -158 145 270 3 6 330,09
28 SE 81 M VENDITTI Alessio 09 03 2001 74,95 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 110 -115 121 121 135 -140 -140 135 256 4 5 324,28
30 SE 89 M PIZZOLATO Fabio 13 09 2001 89,00 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 140 145 -150 145 172 -181 -185 172 317 1 10 368,52
31 SE 89 M GIACALONE Davide 24 07 2000 85,25 0506066 A.S.D. Pesistica Bussolengo -131 132 137 137 160 170 -180 170 307 2 8 363,99
32 JU 89 M FALSINOTTI Iacopo 22 02 2005 88,70 0906032 A.S.D. Apuana Weightlifting 135 -138 -138 135 150 -163 -163 150 285 3 6 331,81
33 U17 96 M ABATI Simone Karol 13 01 2006 95,50 1805004 A.S.D. Snatch Box 135 145 -150 145 161  ---  --- 161 306 1 10 345,34
34 JU 96 M MARCATO Elia 23 07 2005 95,00 0505011 A.S.D. Spes Mestre Pesistica 121 126 -132 126 146 150 -160 150 276 2 8 312,14
36 SE 96 M TRONO Antonio 24 09 2002 89,45 1601119 Pesistica Capurso A.S.D. 113 118 122 122 140 147 151 151 273 3 6 316,66
35 SE 96 M BASILI Federico 21 10 1992 93,25 0505011 A.S.D. Spes Mestre Pesistica 115 120 123 123 -143 145 -151 145 268 4 5 305,39
37 SE 96 M MINICUCCI Simone 07 10 1988 91,55 0105110 A.S.D. Room 15 107 115 -120 115 147 -153 -160 147 262 5 4 300,86
38 SE 96 M PROTANI Stefano 01 09 1987 89,85 0602016 A.S.D. Olimpic Power Club 103 -108 -108 103 120 -125 -125 120 223 6 3 258,16
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40 SE 102 M MANNELLA Clemente 11 07 1988 97,55 0106003 A.S.D. Pesistica Pinerolo 135 140 -145 140 166 172 -180 172 312 1 10 349,20
39 SE 102 M BITTI Marco 26 07 1998 98,95 2002022 A.S.D. Pesistica Nuorese 135 140 -145 140 165 170 -175 170 310 2 8 345,09
41 SE 102 M FORGIARINI Valerio 16 05 1994 98,35 0602022 A.S.D. High Quality Power 128 -131 -134 128 155 -158 160 160 288 3 6 321,34
44 SE 102 M SERGI Luca Michele 31 10 1991 98,35 1804040 A.S.D. Jolly Roger Strength And Co 115 123 128 128 150 155 -158 155 283 4 5 315,76
42 SE 102 M MINELLI Federico 15 11 1999 96,65 1505102 A.S.D. Elite Fighters 120 125 -130 125 -135 -140 140 140 265 5 4 297,66
43 SE 102 M GAUDINO Riccardo 29 05 1988 97,45 0308028 A.S.D. Alex Club A.B.C. 121 -126 126 126 -151 -151 -151  ---  ---  --  --  ---
45 SE 109 M CABRAS Vittorio 12 09 2000 107,55 2004019 A.S.D. Pol. Pes. Olimpica Sennores 125 -130 130 130 160 170 -175 170 300 1 10 324,44
46 SE 109 M CECCHETELLI Riccardo 13 08 1999 107,75 0801030 A.S.D. Sport Garage 116 -120 -125 116 150 156 -160 156 272 2 8 293,99
47 SE 109 M VIVIANI Ugo 30 08 1993 108,40 0905020 A.S.D. Maxima Sport 95 105  --- 105 130 -140 -155 130 235 3 6 253,51
49 SE 109+ M VINCI Alessandro 21 02 1999 112,00 1906112 A.S.D. Warrior Spirit 134 140 143 143 166 172 177 177 320 1 10 341,80
51 SE 109+ M MASSARO Giovanni 17 05 2000 132,65 1601119 Pesistica Capurso A.S.D. 131 137 141 141 166 -175 -176 166 307 2 8 314,96
52 SE 109+ M CASTELLI Alessandro 20 06 1985 131,45 0308028 A.S.D. Alex Club A.B.C. 108 -116 120 120 163 173 -178 173 293 3 6 301,10
53 SE 109+ M MAGRIS Riccardo 02 08 1993 121,85 0602016 A.S.D. Olimpic Power Club 121 126 -131 126 -147 147 -156 147 273 4 5 285,13
54 SE 109+ M BUSON Alessandro 12 03 1994 112,25 1601119 Pesistica Capurso A.S.D. 110 115 120 120 135 141 146 146 266 5 4 283,93
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Cls Società Punti Atleti Sinclair

1 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 59 7 2478,32

2 1601119 Pesistica Capurso A.S.D. 28 5 1559,50

3 1204174 C.S. Esercito 20 2 802,08

4 1906112 A.S.D. Warrior Spirit 16 2 658,84

5 0308028 A.S.D. Alex Club A.B.C. 14 4 933,10

6 0505011 A.S.D. Spes Mestre Pesistica 13 2 617,53

7 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 11 2 602,69

8 1204288 G.S. Vv.F. Fiamme Rosse 10 1 393,86

9 0106003 A.S.D. Pesistica Pinerolo 10 1 349,20

10 1805004 A.S.D. Snatch Box 10 1 345,34

11 2004019 A.S.D. Pol. Pes. Olimpica Sennorese 10 1 324,44

12 2002022 A.S.D. Pesistica Nuorese 8 1 345,09

13 1902025 A.S.D. Club Atletico Ercole 8 1 332,67

14 1902038 A.S.D. Hector Club 8 1 318,65

15 0801030 A.S.D. Sport Garage 8 1 293,99

16 0602016 A.S.D. Olimpic Power Club 8 2 543,29

17 0506066 A.S.D. Pesistica Bussolengo 8 2 363,99

18 0906032 A.S.D. Apuana Weightlifting 6 1 331,81

19 0904007 G.S. Vv.F. Corrado Tomei Livorno 6 1 330,09

20 1302006 A.S.D. Evo` Sport 6 1 328,24

21 0602022 A.S.D. High Quality Power 6 1 321,34

22 0905020 A.S.D. Maxima Sport 6 1 253,51

23 0504019 A.S.D. Pol. Santa Bona 5 1 326,12

24 1804040 A.S.D. Jolly Roger Strength And Conditioning 5 1 315,76

25 0805033 Center Parma A.S.D. 5 1 257,36

26 2009001 A.S.D. Sulcistan 4 1 327,36

27 0105110 A.S.D. Room 15 4 1 300,86

28 1505102 A.S.D. Elite Fighters 4 1 297,66

29 1304007 Pesistica Athlas Teramo A.S.D. 0 1 0,00

30 1504140 Steel Bull A.S.D. 0 1 0,00

30 Società Atleti 49
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60 SE 45 F MANNIRONI Nicole 12 08 1996 45,00 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro -55 -55 55 55 70 75  --- 75 130 1 10 217,17
62 SE 45 F BARBIERO Gioia 14 11 1998 44,20 0505011 A.S.D. Spes Mestre Pesistica -50 50 52 52 64 -67 68 68 120 2 8 203,52
63 E13 45 F IERVESE Aurora 12 12 2010 44,10 1302006 A.S.D. Evo` Sport 46 49 52 52 57 61 -64 61 113 3 6 192,01
64 M45 45 F RICCI Mariateresa 08 07 1981 44,55 1501084 A.S.D. Natural 48 50 52 52 -60 61 -63 61 113 4 5 190,37
61 SE 45 F MICHELUTTI Alessia 19 12 2001 43,35 0604022 A.S.D. Acciaierie -49 -50 50 50 60 63 -65 63 113 5 4 194,85
66 JU 49 F BATTISTETTI Eleni 15 05 2004 48,70 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 63 65 67 67 78 81 83 83 150 1 10 235,07
65 SE 49 F BELLUOMINI Irene 12 08 1996 48,90 0806024 Dynamo Weightlifting Piacenza A.S 63 -65 -66 63 78 83  --- 83 146 2 8 228,07
67 SE 49 F MAELLARO Marina 07 08 1991 49,00 1601123 New Body And Soul S.S.D. A R.L. -60 61 -64 61 74 -77 78 78 139 3 6 216,79
69 SE 49 F MULAS Angela 11 03 1993 48,30 2002022 A.S.D. Pesistica Nuorese 60 -62 -63 60 -74 74 77 77 137 4 5 216,09
70 E15 49 F SERAFINO Carola 12 03 2008 48,95 1601137 A.S.D. Crossfire -54 -54 -54  --- -70 -73 -73  ---  ---  --  --  ---
71 JU 55 F DELIA Celine Ludovica 09 09 2005 55,00 1204288 VV.F. Fiamme Rosse 80 85 87 87 101 110 -114 110 197 1 10 282,13
72 SE 55 F BOMBEN Martina 07 12 2002 53,80 1204174 C.S. Esercito 75 78 -80 78 95 -98 98 98 176 2 8 256,01
74 JU 55 F CAFFO Rebecca 17 01 2005 54,85 1601123 New Body And Soul S.S.D. A R.L. -75 75 80 80 90 -95 -100 90 170 3 6 243,93
76 E15 55 F MANGIARANO Martina Rita 21 04 2008 55,00 1802032 A.S.D. Kodokansport 73 -75 -75 73 85 88 -91 88 161 4 5 230,57
75 SE 55 F LIUZZI Veronica 30 11 1991 54,60 1601137 A.S.D. Crossfire 63 -67 67 67 82 86 90 90 157 5 4 226,00
78 SE 59 F PICCINNO Chiara 05 07 2001 58,50 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 90 -95 95 95 110 -116 -116 110 205 1 10 281,55
82 SE 59 F SCIAMANNA Giulia 06 06 1995 58,40 1304007 Pesistica Athlas Teramo A.S.D. 70 73 76 76 85 90 94 94 170 2 8 233,75
80 U17 59 F DE RISO Greta 27 12 2006 59,00 1204287 Sport Academy S.S.D. Arl -85 -85 -85  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  --  --  ---
81 SE 59 F PES Valentina 02 11 2002 57,90 0904007 G.S. Vv.F. Corrado Tomei Livorno -70 -70 -70  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  --  --  ---
83 SE 64 F CHIACCHIO Martina 20 11 2000 63,45 1906114 Iron Fit Palermo S.S.D. A R.L. 90 93 -95 93 110 -114 -115 110 203 1 10 264,91
84 JU 64 F LOTTI Lisa 26 06 2003 64,00 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 83 86 -90 86 101 104 107 107 193 2 8 250,56
86 JU 64 F MAGISTRIS Lavinia 15 12 2005 63,85 0309023 Società  Ginnastica Pavese A.S.D. 80 84 -86 84 96 -102 104 104 188 3 6 244,41
88 SE 64 F ALO’ Roberta 06 02 2002 63,05 1601123 New Body And Soul S.S.D. A R.L. -73 74 77 77 -87 87 -95 87 164 4 5 214,83
87 SE 64 F KRAJA Noemi 03 11 1991 63,85 0201022 A.S.D. Bars N Guns Weightlifting -72 -73 -74  --- 90 95 -100 95  ---  --  --  ---
85 SE 64 F BASINELLI Alessia 09 10 1998 62,55 1204333 A.S.D. Crossfit Trigoria -80 80 -84 80 -103 -103 -103  ---  --  ---  --  --
91 SE 71 F FIORI Carlotta 25 05 1993 66,40 0505010 S.S.D. Gea Lab A R.L. 80 -83 -85 80 98 -101 -101 98 178 1 10 226,18
94 SE 71 F TEMPORIN Marta 02 02 1994 70,65 0802033 A.S.D. Cus Ferrara 70 -74 77 77 -91 92 -98 92 169 2 8 207,54
93 SE 71 F DE CHIRICO Chiara 22 12 1997 69,65 0309023 Società  Ginnastica Pavese A.S.D. 74 -78 80 80 84 -91 -91 84 164 3 6 202,94
90 SE 71 F FACCHETTI Aurora 15 10 1997 68,80 0302098 Arena S.S.D. S.R.L. 78 82 -85 82 -98 -99 -100  ---  ---  --  --  ---
92 SE 71 F SANTORO Simona 16 01 1996 64,65 1501090 A.S.D. Royal Gym 87 -78 -78 -78  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  --  --  ---
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DATI ANAGRAFICI E SPORTIVI Strappo Slancio

95 SE 76 F TOKO KEGNE Genna Romida 10 11 2002 75,60 0904080 Barbell Club A.S.D. 95 100 -102 100 120 -125 -129 120 220 1 10 261,07
96 SE 76 F SCOTTO DI UCCIO Fabiana 09 03 2002 75,25 1504163 Box 80070 Bacoli S.S.D. A R.L. 90 -95 -99 90 110 -117 -118 110 200 2 8 237,87
100 SE 76 F GAMANJI Luminita 29 10 1995 73,90 0802033 A.S.D. Cus Ferrara 70 74 -78 74 -95 95 -100 95 169 3 6 202,80
97 SE 76 F TROMBINI Sara 17 11 1992 71,10 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport -75 75 77 77 -95 -100 -100  ---  ---  --  --  ---
98 JU 76 F DMUKHOVSKA Olha 11 12 2003 72,70 0302095 A.S.D. Azzurra Impianti Sportivi 73 -76 78 78 -95 -95 -96  ---  ---  --  --  ---
101 SE 81 F PONTI Francesca 01 02 1989 79,60 0804038 A.S.D. Esercito - Accademia Militar -85 85 90 90 115 122 -126 122 212 1 10 245,62
102 SE 81 F BIASOTTO Silvia 01 06 1998 77,85 0505013 A.S.D. Fitness 4 Revolution 75 80 83 83 93 97 -101 97 180 2 8 210,66
103 SE 81 F RITROVATO Erika 08 08 1999 76,35 0308028 A.S.D. Alex Club A.B.C. 69 -72 -72 69 86 90 93 93 162 3 6 191,34
106 SE 81 F LINARDI Ludovica 23 08 2002 80,50 1204304 A.S.D. Futura Crossfit 65 70 -74 70 87 -90 -90 87 157 4 5 180,99
104 SE 81 F SPINA Valeria 07 04 1986 77,45 1907032 A.S.D. Weight And Fight -66 68 70 70 86 -90 -94 86 156 5 4 183,01
105 M45 81 F FAVERO Rachele 18 08 1982 77,85 0505010 S.S.D. Gea Lab A R.L. 68 -72 -74 68 85 -89 -91 85 153 6 3 179,06
107 E15 87 F DAL BO' Sara 27 05 2009 81,25 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 80 -83 86 86 100 110 116 116 202 1 10 231,93
109 SE 87 F D`ANNUNZIO Federica 05 01 2000 84,85 1906112 A.S.D. Warrior Spirit 74 -77 77 77 87 90 93 93 170 2 8 191,67
108 JU 87 F DE GIUSEPPE Alessia 27 11 2004 84,20 1602008 A.S.D. Uroboro 73 -76 77 77 87 -91 91 91 168 3 6 190,01
110 JU 87 F PADULA Anna Lisa 30 04 2003 83,60 1001039 Pesistica Perugia S.S.D. A R.L. 70 -73 -73 70 90 -93 93 93 163 4 5 184,90
111 SE 87 F MELE Arianna 15 06 1997 86,60 0805034 A.S.D. Halterofilia Labas Parma 65 -70 -70 65 80 -85 -86 80 145 5 4 162,16
113 SE 87+ F CATALDO Anna Chiara 29 10 1998 108,25 1604048 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training 73 76 -78 76 95 98  --- 98 174 1 10 181,42
112 JU 87+ F SCARPISI Irene 01 12 2003 95,10 1906105 A.S.D. Jaguar Club 71 74 -76 74 -93 93 95 95 169 2 8 182,77
116 SE 87+ F HORN Victoria Deborah 25 03 1992 127,60 1204333 A.S.D. Crossfit Trigoria 68 71 -74 71 94 97 -100 97 168 3 6 169,99
114 SE 87+ F PITITTO Aurora 11 07 2002 104,50 0201022 A.S.D. Bars N Guns Weightlifting 70 -74 -75 70 90 95 -100 95 165 4 5 173,56
115 SE 87+ F BATTAGLIA Gabriella Maria 09 04 1993 91,25 1601119 Pesistica Capurso A.S.D. 68 72 -75 72 88 -93 -94 88 160 5 4 175,49
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Cls Società Punti Atleti Sinclair

1 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 28 3 717,56

2 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 20 2 498,73

3 1601123 New Body And Soul S.S.D. A R.L. 17 3 675,55

4 0802033 A.S.D. Cus Ferrara 14 2 410,34

5 0505010 S.S.D. Gea Lab A R.L. 13 2 405,24

6 0309023 Società  Ginnastica Pavese A.S.D. 12 2 447,35

7 1204288 VV.F. Fiamme Rosse 10 1 282,13

8 1906114 Iron Fit Palermo S.S.D. A R.L. 10 1 264,91

9 0904080 Barbell Club A.S.D. 10 1 261,07

10 0804038 A.S.D. Esercito - Accademia Militare 10 1 245,62

11 1604048 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training 10 1 181,42

12 1204174 C.S. Esercito 8 1 256,01

13 1504163 Box 80070 Bacoli S.S.D. A R.L. 8 1 237,87

14 1304007 Pesistica Athlas Teramo A.S.D. 8 1 233,75

15 0806024 Dynamo Weightlifting Piacenza A.S.D. 8 1 228,07

16 0505013 A.S.D. Fitness 4 Revolution 8 1 210,66

17 0505011 A.S.D. Spes Mestre Pesistica 8 1 203,52

18 1906112 A.S.D. Warrior Spirit 8 1 191,67

19 1906105 A.S.D. Jaguar Club 8 1 182,77

20 1302006 A.S.D. Evo` Sport 6 1 192,01

21 0308028 A.S.D. Alex Club A.B.C. 6 1 191,34

22 1602008 A.S.D. Uroboro 6 1 190,01

23 1204333 A.S.D. Crossfit Trigoria 6 2 169,99

24 1802032 A.S.D. Kodokansport 5 1 230,57

25 2002022 A.S.D. Pesistica Nuorese 5 1 216,09

26 1501084 A.S.D. Natural 5 1 190,37

27 1001039 Pesistica Perugia S.S.D. A R.L. 5 1 184,90

28 1204304 A.S.D. Futura Crossfit 5 1 180,99

29 0201022 A.S.D. Bars N Guns Weightlifting 5 2 173,56

30 0604022 A.S.D. Acciaierie 4 1 194,85

31 1907032 A.S.D. Weight And Fight 4 1 183,01

32 1601119 Pesistica Capurso A.S.D. 4 1 175,49

33 0805034 A.S.D. Halterofilia Labas Parma 4 1 162,16

34 1601137 A.S.D. Crossfire 4 2 226,00

35 1501090 A.S.D. Royal Gym 87 0 1 0,00

36 0302098 Arena S.S.D. S.R.L. 0 1 0,00

37 0302095 A.S.D. Azzurra Impianti Sportivi 0 1 0,00

38 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 0 1 0,00

39 0904007 G.S. Vv.F. Corrado Tomei Livorno 0 1 0,00

40 1204287 Sport Academy S.S.D. Arl 0 1 0,00

40 Società Atleti 51
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Prog Esercizio Atleta Sex Data di Nascita Categoria Classe Kg

1 Strappo DAL BÒ Sara F 27/05/2009 81+ EsU15 86
2 Strappo DAL BÒ Sara F 27/05/2009 81+ EsU15 86
3 Slancio DAL BÒ Sara F 27/05/2009 81+ EsU15 110
4 Slancio DAL BÒ Sara F 27/05/2009 81+ EsU15 110
5 Totale DAL BÒ Sara F 27/05/2009 81+ EsU15 196
6 Totale DAL BÒ Sara F 27/05/2009 81+ EsU15 196
7 Slancio DAL BÒ Sara F 27/05/2009 81+ EsU15 116
8 Slancio DAL BÒ Sara F 27/05/2009 81+ EsU15 116
9 Totale DAL BÒ Sara F 27/05/2009 81+ EsU15 202
10 Totale DAL BÒ Sara F 27/05/2009 81+ EsU15 202
11 Strappo IERVESE Aurora F 12/12/2010 45 Es13 52
12 Totale IERVESE Aurora F 12/12/2010 45 Es13 113
13 Strappo MELI Leandro M 15/07/2006 61 U17 110
14 Strappo TOKO KEGNE Genna Romida F 10/11/2002 76 Ass 100
15 Totale TOKO KEGNE Genna Romida F 10/11/2002 76 Ass 220
16 Strappo SCARANTINO Claudio M 06/03/2006 67 U17 113
17 Slancio DI MARZIO Samuele M 19/02/2008 73 EsU15 142
18 Totale DI MARZIO Samuele M 19/02/2008 73 EsU15 255
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